R
1
Self-Powered Time Counter H7ET
Subminiature Time Counters With
Enhanced Appearance and Features
H Large display with 8.6 mm (0.338 in) height
H Available with backlit LCD
H PNP/NPN DC voltage input available

H Replaceable battery
H New black case
Ordering Information
J TIME COUNTERS
Count input Display Time rangep p y
999999.9h or 3999d23.9h (selectable) 999h59m59s or 9999h59.9m (selectable)
PNP/NPN universal DC
voltage input
7-segment LCD
with backlight
H7ET-NV-BH H7ET-NV1-BH
g p
7-segment LCD H7ET-NV-B H7ET-NV1-B
AC/DC multi-voltage input 7-segment LCD H7ET-NFV-B H7ET-NFV1-B
No-voltage input 7-segment LCD H7ET-N-B H7ET-N1-B
J MODEL NUMBER LEGEND
H7ET - N -
1 2
1. Count Input